AVERAGE PRICE OF M & E COMPONENTS FOR M & E WORKS
AUGUST 2008
M&E Group : LV cables
A1 : 2 Core XLPESWAPVC ARMOURED CABLES ( 600/1000V)
Serial
No. sq. SIZE BRAND K.LUMPUR JOHORE P.PINANG PAHANG TERENGGANU SABAH SARAWAK
(mm) (mm) RM/metre RM/metre RM/metre RM/metre RM/metre RM/metre RM/metre
1 1.5 7/0.53 A 3.53 3.81 3.66 3.72 3.77 4.11 4.15

B 56.26 85.01 66.76 67.35 77.00 69.04 69.67
6 254 10" A 80.02 87.60 91.29 92.26 101.13 94.76 95.74
B 76.19 104.67 85.33 86.10 96.42 87.94 88.58
7 305 12" A 94.58 101.41 104.58 105.72 107.63 108.76 109.74
B 91.16 105.81 105.49 106.79 111.29 101.89 102.87
DESCRIPTION
9
AVERAGE PRICE OF M & E COMPONENTS FOR M & E WORKS
AUGUST 2008
M&E Group : LV Switchgears
E1 -TPN FUSE SWITCH,WITH METALCLAD ENCLOSURE
SURFACE MOUNTING,COMPLETE WITH HRC FUSE LINKS
Serial
No. BRAND K.LUMPUR JOHORE P.PINANG PAHANG TERENGGANU SABAH SARAWAK
TYPE (SIZE) RM/unit RM/unit RM/unit RM/unit RM/unit RM/unit RM/unit
1 NFS60E 60A/63A A 926.49 951.04 951.04 955.95 966.27 1032.75 1042.50
2 NFS100E 100A A 994.40 1001.90 1001.90 1027.15 1017.53 1108.25 1119.00
3 NFS160E 160A A 1404.93 1442.14 1442.14 1449.65 1464.56 1566.00 1581.25
4 NFS200E 200A A 1440.13 1478.20 1478.20 1485.96 1500.58 1605.00 1620.25
5 NFS300E 300A A 1653.00 1696.83 1696.83 1705.60 1723.12 1842.50 1859.75
E2 -TPN FUSE SWITCH,WITHOUT METALCLAD ENCLOSURE
FOR FLUSH MOUNTING COMPLETE WITH HRC FUSE LINKS
Serial
No. BRAND K.LUMPUR JOHORE P.PINANG PAHANG TERENGGANU SABAH SARAWAK
TYPE (SIZE) RM/unit RM/unit RM/unit RM/unit RM/unit RM/unit RM/unit
1 NFS60N 60A/63A A 664.50 685.99 685.99 685.65 692.70 741.00 748.25
2 NFS100N 100A A 678.38 700.04 700.04 699.98 707.19 756.25 763.50
3 NFS160N 160A A 1038.40 1071.36 1071.36 1071.45 1082.45 1157.25 1168.25
4 NFS200N 200A A 1086.50 1120.76 1120.76 1121.10 1132.62 1212.00 1223.25
5 NFS300N 300A A 1298.50 1340.26 1340.26 1321.80 1383.20 1447.75 1461.50
E3-TPN SWITCH FUSE, WITH METALCLAD ENCLOSURE COMPLETE WITH HRC FUSE LINKS
Serial
No. BRAND K.LUMPUR JOHORE P.PINANG PAHANG TERENGGANU SABAH SARAWAK
TYPE (SIZE) RM/unit RM/unit RM/unit RM/unit RM/unit RM/unit RM/unit

11 A 128.50 128.98 129.65 130.35 134.10 143.00 145.00
B 149.00 151.71 152.35 153.29 155.43 165.75 168.25
12 A 163.83 171.35 172.28 173.23 173.70 182.50 185.00
B 208.58 216.98 217.88 219.23 222.43 232.00 235.50
13 A 332.13 347.43 349.00 351.00 351.75 370.00 375.50
B 257.70 263.18 263.73 264.50 266.15 287.75 290.00
14 A 137.63 144.06 142.00 143.10 143.60 153.25 155.50
B 171.33 178.20 178.75 180.00 181.13 190.50 193.50
15 A 203.13 212.48 213.25 214.75 233.50 226.25 229.75
B 260.70 271.15 272.25 274.00 275.98 292.00 296.50
16 B 208.63 213.00 213.50 215.00 217.52 236.50 240.75
E7 - 3 pole MCCB with breaking capacity up to 30kA at 380V~
Serial
No. TYPE SIZE BRAND K.LUMPUR JOHORE P.PINANG PAHANG TERENGGANU SABAH SARAWAK
RM/length RM/length RM/length RM/length RM/length RM/length RM/length
1 100A EZC100H 30kA A 265.50 278.33 279.25 281.25 284.25 300.75 305.50
B 210.70 219.15 219.75 221.25 223.50 236.25 239.75
2 125A EZC125H 36kA A 472.80 494.45 496.50 499.50 504.75 534.00 542.25
B 227.75 236.85 237.75 239.25 241.75 255.75 259.50
3 160A EZC160H 36kA A 512.13 535.80 538.25 541.50 547.25 579.00 588.25
B 419.28 436.08 438.00 440.75 445.50 471.75 479.00
4 250 EZC250H 36kA A 570.15 596.65 599.75 603.25 610.00 645.25 655.50
B 539.50 561.10 563.50 567.00 573.25 607.00 616.50
5 400A EZC400H 50kA A 1205.75 1261.43 1268.00 1275.25 1289.25 1364.75 1386.50
B 906.68 943.00 947.50 953.00 963.53 1020.75 1037.00
4 Pole MCCB with Breaking Capacity up to 30kA at 380V~
6 100A EZC100H 30kA A 602.93 630.83 633.75 637.50 644.60 685.75 696.75
B 444.80 462.60 464.75 467.50 472.70 503.00 510.75